
2006 Final Budget 
Revenue 

As of November 30, 2005 
 

        2003           2004           2005           2005           2006 

                                                                   Actual         Actual        Current         Budget         Budget 

 

Veterans Relief 

  REVENUES 

150 15030800001          Beginning Fund Balance                                                                  34,900         71,000 

150 15031110001          Real Property                             107,668        113,117        112,148        109,500        109,840 

150 15031912001          Pers. Prop. Late File Penlty                                  17              1 

150 15036111001          Investment Interest                           320            726          1,660          1,000          1,000 

                                                            --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Fnd 150     Veterans Relief                                        107,989        113,859        113,809        145,400        181,840




